1. In which of the following years did Canada's Confederation occur?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
1789 7 1 - 1 1 5 - 5 - 2 - 3 4
1% 1% - 1% * 2% - 2% - 1% - 1% 1%
* * * *
1812 55 6 4 2 20 19 4 26 6 9 10 15 40
6% 5% 4% 4% 5% 8% 6% 8% 4% 4% 6% 6% 5%
* * * *
1867 726 90 96 44 289 157 50 198 123 175 140 176 550
72% 67% 90% 68% 75% 65% 70% 64% 76% 78% 79% 68% 74%
* ACDEF* * E * G G G
1914 32 5 - 3 9 9 5 15 3 9 3 10 22
3% 4% - 4% 2% 4% 8% 5% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3%
Don't Know 181 32 7 15 64 51 12 68 30 29 24 53 128
18% 24% 6% 23% 17% 21% 17% 22% 18% 13% 14% 21% 17%
B* * B* B B B* 1]

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. Which of the following was Canada's first Prime Minister?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
Wilfrid Laurier 85 3 3 1 22 49 7 33 14 19 6 27 58
8% 2% 3% 2% 6% 20% 10% 11% 9% 9% 4% 10% 8%
* * * ABCD A* J
William Lyon Mackenzie 47 5 2 1 17 17 5 20 6 13 5 13 34
5% 3% 2% 1% 4% 7% 7% 6% 3% 6% 3% 5% 5%
* * * *
John A. Macdonald 745 106 97 48 310 129 55 205 127 162 149 188 557
74% 79% 91% 74% 81% 53% 77% 66% 79% 72% 85% 73% 75%
E* ACDEF* E* E E* G Gl
Isaac Brock 9 1 - 3 3 3 - 9 1 - - 3 7
1% 1% - 4% 1% 1% - 3% 1% - - 1% 1%
Don't Know 115 20 4 12 32 43 4 43 14 29 16 26 89
11% 15% 4% 19% 8% 18% 5% 14% 8% 13% 9% 10% 12%
B* * BDF* BDF *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. Which of the following important events will occur in 20177?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
The Pan-Am Games 40 3 1 3 28 3 2 18 3 14 4 14 26
4% 2% 1% 5% 7% 1% 3% 6% 2% 6% 3% 5% 4%
The PyeongChang Olympics 15 1 - 1 6 6 1 8 2 4 - 3 12
2% 1% - 2% 2% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% - 1% 2%
* * * *
Canada's 150th birthday 563 81 75 39 209 123 36 143 98 123 121 129 433
56% 60% 71% 60% 54% 51% 51% 46% 61% 55% 69% 50% 58%
* DEF* * * G Gl
The 50th anniversary of the Charter of Rights & 40 2 2 2 23 11 2 21 8 9 1 22 18
Freedoms 4% 1% 2% 3% 6% 4% 2% 7% 5% 4% * 8% 2%
The Centennial of the First World War 87 8 12 3 29 25 10 25 12 23 16 19 68
9% 6% 11% 4% 8% 10% 15% 8% 8% 10% 9% 7% 9%
* * * C*
Don't Know 256 40 17 17 90 73 21 94 39 50 34 70 186
26% 30% 16% 25% 23% 30% 29% 30% 24% 22% 19% 27% 25%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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4_1. [I plan to attend a Canada 150 activity or commemoration in 2017,

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
I plan to attend a Canada 150 activity or
commemoration in 2017
Strongly agree 241 44 33 17 101 31 16 80 35 48 49 66 175
24% 33% 31% 26% 26% 13% 23% 26% 21% 21% 28% 26% 24%
E* E* E* E E*
Somewhat agree 474 57 57 33 192 98 36 133 86 106 94 123 351
47% 43% 54% 50% 50% 41% 51% 43% 53% 47% 53% 48% 47%
* * * *
Somewhat disagree 196 29 10 13 63 65 16 64 27 50 22 45 151
20% 22% 10% 19% 16% 27% 22% 21% 17% 22% 13% 17% 20%
B* * * BD B* J
Strongly disagree 90 4 6 3 28 46 3 33 14 20 12 24 67
9% 3% 6% 5% 7% 19% 4% 11% 8% 9% 7% 9% 9%
* * * ABCDF *
Top2Box (Agree) 715 101 90 49 293 129 53 213 120 154 143 189 526
71% 75% 85% 76% 76% 54% 74% 69% 75% 69% 81% 73% 71%
E* E* E* E E* Gl
Low2Box (Disagree) 286 33 16 16 91 112 19 97 41 70 34 68 218
29% 25% 15% 24% 24% 46% 26% 31% 25% 31% 19% 27% 29%
* * * ABCDF * J J

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_1. [Canada's Centennial in 1967]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
‘Canada‘s Centennial in 1967
Strongly agree 208 30 21 16 83 43 16 85 34 40 33 47 161
21% 22% 20% 24% 22% 18% 23% 27% 21% 18% 19% 18% 22%
* * * * I
Somewhat agree 473 56 44 31 190 119 32 138 79 115 76 140 333
47% 42% 42% 47% 50% 50% 45% 45% 49% 51% 43% 54% 45%
* * * * L
Somewhat disagree 267 44 33 17 90 62 20 71 43 49 57 58 209
27% 33% 31% 26% 23% 26% 28% 23% 27% 22% 32% 22% 28%
Strongly disagree 53 5 8 2 20 16 2 16 5 20 10 12 41
5% 3% 7% 3% 5% 7% 4% 5% 3% 9% 6% 5% 5%
* * * * H
Top2Box (Agree) 681 86 65 46 273 162 48 223 113 155 109 188 494
68% 64% 61% 71% 71% 67% 68% 72% 70% 69% 62% 73% 66%
* * * * J
Low2Box (Disagree) 320 49 41 19 110 78 23 87 48 69 68 70 250
32% 36% 39% 29% 29% 33% 32% 28% 30% 31% 38% 27% 34%
* * * * G

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_2. [The Canada/Russia Summit Series of 1972]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
‘The Canada/Russia Summit Series of 1972
Strongly agree 273 41 30 17 112 51 21 81 35 57 64 80 192
27% 31% 28% 25% 29% 21% 29% 26% 22% 26% 36% 31% 26%
Somewhat agree 395 60 36 26 152 99 22 128 75 80 54 112 283
39% 45% 34% 40% 40% 41% 31% 41% 46% 36% 31% 44% 38%
Somewhat disagree 253 27 32 21 88 62 22 80 42 61 42 47 206
25% 20% 30% 32% 23% 26% 32% 26% 26% 27% 24% 18% 28%
* * * * K
Strongly disagree 81 5 8 1 32 28 6 22 10 25 17 18 62
8% 4% 8% 2% 8% 12% 8% 7% 6% 11% 9% 7% 8%
Top2Box (Agree) 668 102 66 43 264 150 43 208 110 138 118 192 476
67% 76% 62% 66% 69% 62% 60% 67% 68% 61% 67% 75% 64%
Low2Box (Disagree) 333 32 40 22 120 90 28 102 51 86 59 65 268
33% 24% 38% 34% 31% 38% 40% 33% 32% 39% 33% 25% 36%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_3. [The Vancouver 2010 Olympics]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
‘The Vancouver 2010 Olympics
Strongly agree 324 43 38 25 133 59 25 105 49 66 62 99 225
32% 32% 36% 39% 35% 25% 35% 34% 30% 29% 35% 38% 30%
Somewhat agree 414 55 45 25 167 93 30 133 64 97 64 99 314
41% 41% 42% 39% 43% 39% 42% 43% 40% 43% 36% 39% 42%
* * * *
Somewhat disagree 199 32 15 14 62 62 13 54 36 42 41 45 154
20% 24% 14% 22% 16% 26% 18% 17% 22% 19% 23% 17% 21%
Strongly disagree 65 4 9 * 22 27 4 19 13 20 11 15 50
7% 3% 8% * 6% 11% 5% 6% 8% 9% 6% 6% 7%
Top2Box (Agree) 737 98 83 51 300 152 54 238 112 162 125 198 540
74% 73% 78% 78% 78% 63% 77% 77% 70% 73% 71% 77% 73%
* E* E* E E*
Low2Box (Disagree) 264 36 23 15 84 89 17 73 49 61 51 59 204
26% 27% 22% 22% 22% 37% 23% 23% 30% 27% 29% 23% 27%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_4. [The Battle of Vimy Ridge]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
‘The Battle of Vimy Ridge
Strongly agree 159 12 14 6 66 54 7 65 22 37 24 47 112
16% 9% 13% 9% 17% 22% 10% 21% 14% 16% 14% 18% 15%
Somewhat agree 409 58 39 29 158 92 33 131 61 85 67 110 299
41% 44% 36% 45% 41% 38% 46% 42% 38% 38% 38% 43% 40%
* * * *
Somewhat disagree 328 54 39 26 116 75 18 89 60 73 63 82 246
33% 40% 36% 40% 30% 31% 25% 29% 37% 33% 35% 32% 33%
F* * * *
Strongly disagree 105 10 15 3 44 20 14 25 18 29 23 18 87
11% 7% 14% 5% 11% 8% 19% 8% 11% 13% 13% 7% 12%
Top2Box (Agree) 568 71 53 35 223 145 40 196 83 122 91 157 411
57% 53% 50% 54% 58% 60% 56% 63% 52% 54% 51% 61% 55%
Low2Box (Disagree) 433 64 53 30 160 95 31 114 78 102 86 100 333
43% 47% 50% 46% 42% 40% 44% 37% 48% 46% 49% 39% 45%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_5. [The Patriation of the Constitution in 1982]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
‘The Patriation of the Constitution in 1982
Strongly agree 207 28 20 15 78 53 13 89 25 39 35 54 153
21% 21% 19% 23% 20% 22% 18% 29% 15% 17% 20% 21% 21%
Somewhat agree 437 63 44 27 177 91 35 114 74 94 76 127 310
44% 47% 42% 41% 46% 38% 49% 37% 46% 42% 43% 49% 42%
* * * *
Somewhat disagree 289 40 32 21 100 75 20 90 55 63 53 64 224
29% 30% 30% 32% 26% 31% 28% 29% 34% 28% 30% 25% 30%
* * * *
Strongly disagree 69 3 9 2 29 21 4 18 7 28 13 12 57
7% 2% 9% 3% 8% 9% 5% 6% 4% 12% 7% 5% 8%
Top2Box (Agree) 644 91 65 42 254 144 47 203 99 133 111 181 462
64% 68% 61% 64% 66% 60% 66% 65% 62% 60% 63% 70% 62%
* * * * L
Low2Box (Disagree) 357 43 42 23 129 97 24 108 62 90 66 76 281
36% 32% 39% 36% 34% 40% 34% 35% 38% 40% 37% 30% 38%
* * * * K

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_6. [The creation of the Charter of Rights and Freedoms, also 1982]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
The creation of the Charter of Rights and
Freedoms, also 1982
Strongly agree 195 20 22 14 83 45 10 80 20 40 34 48 147
19% 15% 21% 22% 22% 19% 14% 26% 12% 18% 19% 19% 20%
* * * * H
Somewhat agree 421 59 36 25 156 115 29 120 73 102 69 124 297
42% 44% 34% 39% 41% 48% 41% 39% 45% 46% 39% 48% 40%
Somewhat disagree 314 47 41 23 117 61 25 85 59 55 67 67 246
31% 35% 38% 35% 30% 25% 35% 27% 36% 25% 38% 26% 33%
Strongly disagree 71 7 7 3 28 20 7 25 10 26 7 17 54
7% 5% 6% 4% 7% 8% 10% 8% 6% 12% 4% 7% 7%
* * * * J
Top2Box (Agree) 616 80 59 40 239 159 39 200 93 142 103 173 443
62% 59% 55% 61% 62% 66% 55% 64% 57% 64% 58% 67% 60%
* * * *
Low2Box (Disagree) 385 54 48 25 144 81 32 111 69 81 74 84 300
38% 41% 45% 39% 38% 34% 45% 36% 43% 36% 42% 33% 40%
* * * *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5_7. [Confederation in 1867]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
‘Confederation in 1867
Strongly agree 183 24 16 16 75 43 9 72 26 37 26 47 136
18% 18% 15% 25% 20% 18% 13% 23% 16% 16% 15% 18% 18%
* * * *
Somewhat agree 407 53 45 21 145 117 26 121 69 92 60 110 297
41% 39% 42% 32% 38% 49% 37% 39% 43% 41% 34% 43% 40%
Somewhat disagree 312 46 30 23 119 66 29 86 54 67 69 80 232
31% 34% 28% 35% 31% 27% 40% 28% 34% 30% 39% 31% 31%
Strongly disagree 99 12 15 6 44 15 7 31 12 28 22 21 79
10% 9% 14% 9% 11% 6% 10% 10% 7% 13% 12% 8% 11%
* E* * *
Top2Box (Agree) 589 76 61 37 221 159 35 193 95 129 86 157 433
59% 57% 57% 56% 57% 66% 50% 62% 59% 58% 49% 61% 58%
Low2Box (Disagree) 412 58 45 28 163 81 36 117 66 95 91 101 311
41% 43% 43% 44% 43% 34% 50% 38% 41% 42% 51% 39% 42%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5. [SUMMARY - TOP2BOX (AGREE)]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
The Vancouver 2010 Olympics 737 98 83 51 300 152 54 238 112 162 125 198 540
74% 73% 78% 78% 78% 63% 77% 77% 70% 73% 71% 77% 73%
* E* E* E E*
Canada's Centennial in 1967 681 86 65 46 273 162 48 223 113 155 109 188 494
68% 64% 61% 71% 71% 67% 68% 72% 70% 69% 62% 73% 66%
* * * * J
The Canada/Russia Summit Series of 1972 668 102 66 43 264 150 43 208 110 138 118 192 476
67% 76% 62% 66% 69% 62% 60% 67% 68% 61% 67% 75% 64%
The Patriation of the Constitution in 1982 644 91 65 42 254 144 47 203 99 133 111 181 462
64% 68% 61% 64% 66% 60% 66% 65% 62% 60% 63% 70% 62%
* * * * L
The creation of the Charter of Rights and 616 80 59 40 239 159 39 200 93 142 103 173 443
Freedoms, also 1982 62% 59% 55% 61% 62% 66% 55% 64% 57% 64% 58% 67% 60%
* * * *
Confederation in 1867 589 76 61 37 221 159 35 193 95 129 86 157 433
59% 57% 57% 56% 57% 66% 50% 62% 59% 58% 49% 61% 58%
The Battle of Vimy Ridge 568 71 53 35 223 145 40 196 83 122 91 157 411
57% 53% 50% 54% 58% 60% 56% 63% 52% 54% 51% 61% 55%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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5. [SUMMARY - LOW2BOX (DISAGREE)]

Please state how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: Canada's 150th will be/should be a more defining national moment than... .

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 1001 124 101 86 368 233 89 258 161 237 215 273 728
Weighted 1001 134 106 65 384 241 71 310 161 224 177 257 744
The Battle of Vimy Ridge 433 64 53 30 160 95 31 114 78 102 86 100 333
43% 47% 50% 46% 42% 40% 44% 37% 48% 46% 49% 39% 45%
Confederation in 1867 412 58 45 28 163 81 36 117 66 95 91 101 311
41% 43% 43% 44% 43% 34% 50% 38% 41% 42% 51% 39% 42%
The creation of the Charter of Rights and 385 54 48 25 144 81 32 111 69 81 74 84 300
Freedoms, also 1982 38% 41% 45% 39% 38% 34% 45% 36% 43% 36% 42% 33% 40%
* * * *
The Patriation of the Constitution in 1982 357 43 42 23 129 97 24 108 62 90 66 76 281
36% 32% 39% 36% 34% 40% 34% 35% 38% 40% 37% 30% 38%
* * * * K
The Canada/Russia Summit Series of 1972 333 32 40 22 120 90 28 102 51 86 59 65 268
33% 24% 38% 34% 31% 38% 40% 33% 32% 39% 33% 25% 36%
Canada's Centennial in 1967 320 49 41 19 110 78 23 87 48 69 68 70 250
32% 36% 39% 29% 29% 33% 32% 28% 30% 31% 38% 27% 34%
* * * * G
The Vancouver 2010 Olympics 264 36 23 15 84 89 17 73 49 61 51 59 204
26% 27% 22% 22% 22% 37% 23% 23% 30% 27% 29% 23% 27%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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